Cascable Studio Revolutionises Creative Workflow for Photographers With Major Update

STOCKHOLM — December 5th, 2024

Cascable Studio, a photography workflow app for iPhone, iPad, and Mac today received a major update that significantly expands its capabilities, transforming it into an all-in-one creative solution for photographers. **Cascable Studio 7.0** adds video support, a new Mac app, creative improvements to remote control, and an improved tethering workflow, catering to the evolving needs of professional and hobbyist photographers.

Key features of the update include:

- Comprehensive video support: Now, users can seamlessly capture, preview (including live preview of LUTs), and manage both photos and videos in one single, adaptive platform.
- New Mac app: Expanding beyond iOS, Cascable Studio now runs natively on macOS. This cross-platform
 flexibility allows photographers to work effortlessly across iPhone, iPad, and Mac, maintaining a consistent
 workflow with support for 200+ cameras regardless of the device.
- Supercharged remote control: New remote control features help creativity flow with additions including
 onion skinning, negative scanning mode, and more. Cascable Studio now also supports iOS Picture in
 Picture, allowing photographers to keep the shots flowing even when working in other apps.
- Improved tethering workflow: Increased flexibility lets photographers get images where they're needed even faster. Support for "true" tethering with Canon, Nikon and Sony cameras lets users shoot directly to their iOS device's storage, Photos library, or even directly to an external SSD.



The update builds upon Cascable's existing features, including remote camera control and automation, tethered shooting, and automatic backup, further cementing its position as a comprehensive tool for modern photographers.

Cascable Studio is available to get started with for free from the App Store. Cascable Studio's Pro features come with a free trial when subscribing from \$49.99 per year, or can be accessed with a non-subscription \$99.99 purchase. Visit http://cascable.se for more information on Cascable Studio, including screenshots, photographs, and detailed user guides.

The Cascable family of products are developed by Cascable AB, a development company founded in Stockholm, Sweden in 2015.

###

The Cascable Studio press kit is available at http://cascable.se/press. For further information on Cascable's products, to request a review copy, or to schedule an interview, please contact press@cascable.se. Cascable can also be found on X: @CascableApp and Instagram: @cascableapp.